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SCC CENTRE CLOSURE DATES 2022 
 
Our Centre will be closed on all Public Holidays. 
(Source: https://www.moe.gov.sg/news/press-releases/20210811-school-terms-and-
holidays-for-2022) 
 

2022 Public Holidays Date 
New Year’s Day *Saturday, 1 January 

Chinese New Year 
Tuesday, 1 February &  
Wednesday, 2 February 

Good Friday Friday, 15 April 
Labour Day **Sunday, 1 May 
Hari Raya Puasa Tuesday, 3 May 

Vesak Day ***Sunday, 15 May 
Hari Raya Haji ****Sunday, 10 July 

National Day Tuesday, 9 August 
Deepavali Monday, 24 October 
Christmas Day *****Sunday, 25 December 

 

*Monday, 3 Jan, will be a school holiday.   **Monday, 2 May, will be a public holiday. 
***Monday, 16 May, will be a public holiday.   ****Monday, 11 July, will be a public holiday. 
*****Monday, 26 December, will be a public holiday. 
 

Annual Early Closure Days# Date 
Chinese New Year’s Eve Monday, 31 January 
Christmas Eve Centre does not operate on Saturdays 
New Year’s Eve Centre does not operate on Saturdays 

 #Our Centre will be closed at 2pm. 
 
Our Centre will be closed annually on the following days for staff development, 
maintenance, and other purposes. 
 

Annual  
Closure Days 

Date 

Teachers’ Day Friday, 2 September 
Training Day Monday, 4 September 
Children’s Day Friday, 7 October 
Spring Cleaning Wednesday, 28 December  
Spring Cleaning Thursday, 29 December  
Training Day Friday, 30 December 

 
 


